Home Team
Eton College A

St Marys School
Northumberland A

Brentwood School A

St Marys School
Northumberland A

King Edward VI School
Chelmsford A

Result Away Team
St Marys School

4% - 1% Northumberland A
King Edward VI School

1= 4% chelmsford A

0-6 St Marys School
Northumberland A

4 -2 Wilsons School C

St Marys School

1/, _ 1
2%- 3% Northumberland A

Date

Thu 27 Jan
22

Thu 10 Feb
22

Thu 24 Feb
22

Thu 10 Mar
22

Thu 24 Mar
22

Time Status

19:30 OU

19:30 OU

19:30 OV

19:30 OU

19:30 OU



